2=3/8 X 1 BOLTS-A
2=3/8 LOCK NUTS-B
4=3/8 SAE WASHERS-C
8=5/16 USS WASHERS-D
4=5/16 LOCK NUTS-E
2=5/16 X 1 1/2" BOLTS-F
2=5/16 X 1 BOLTS-G

STRONG SMVIADE

BY SAVANT MANUFACTURING, INC.

www.savantmfg.com

#298142-R123

POLARIS RANGER 700 4X4 2009'S

MOUNT THE WINCH TO THE PLATE
BEFORE MOUNTING TOP PLATE TO
THE FRAME.




